
    
 
 

  
  

 
  

     
 

  
     

 
  

    
 

  
    

 
  

   
 

  
   

 
  

    
 

  
     

 
  

      
 

  
   

 
  

     
 

  
   

 
  

November 2018 Lunch Menu 

Thursday, November 1 
Chicken strips, baked beans, carrot sticks, fries, fruit, and milk 

Friday, November 2 
Hot ham and cheese, coleslaw, corn ships, fruit, and milk 

Monday, November 5 
Sloppy joes on bread, corn, fruit, and milk 

Tuesday, November 6 
Chef Sala, cheesy breadsticks, fruit, and milk 

Wednesday, November 7 
Chicken quesadilla, nacho cheese and salsa, tortilla chips, carrot sticks, fruit, and milk 

Thursday, November 8 
Half day-no lunch 

Friday, November 9 
Half day-no lunch 

Monday, November 12 
BBQ Rib sandwich, corn, fries, fruit, and milk 

Tuesday, November 13 
Tacos with trims, Mexican rice, fruit, and milk 

Wednesday, November 14 
Turkey dinner, mashed potatoes, peas and carrots, stuffing, cranberry, pumpkin pie, and milk 

Thursday, November 15 
Sub sandwich, baked beans, tuna salad, fruit, and milk 

Friday, November 16 
Philly steak sandwich, green beans, tater tots, fruit, and milk 

Monday, November 19 
Chili, grilled cheese sandwich, corn, fruit, and milk 

Tuesday, November 20 



   
 

  
    

 
  

   
 

  
  

 
  

   
 

  
  

 
  

  
 

  
   

 
  

  
 

Pizza casserole, California blend veggies, roll, fruit, and milk 

Wednesday, November 21 
Hot dog with bun, baked beans, carrot sticks, chips, fruit, and milk 

Thursday, November 22 
No School-Happy Thanksgiving! 

Friday, November 23 
No School 

Monday, November 26 
Mini ravioli, green beans, fruit, and milk 

Tuesday, November 27 
Chicken noodle soup, sandwiches, carrot sticks, fruit, and milk 

Wednesday, November 28 
Chicken ala King, peas, biscuits, fruit, and milk 

Thursday, November 29 
Nacho Supreme, bread, fruit, and milk 

Friday, November 30 
Homemade pizza, tossed salad, fruit, and milk 
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